



E-mail: SewerDistrict@whitleygov.com

## WHITLEY RSD SURVEY: Donatello's Village

The Whitley County Regional Water & Sewer District (Whitley RSD) is seeking a survey response by the property owners of the Donatello's Village area following the informational cost estimate meeting held on March 22, 2019 to vote to proceed with efforts to pursue potable water and/or fire protection service extension.

	YES	<b>Option 1</b> I am interested in The Whitley RSD moving forward with the fire protection option.
	YES	<b>Option 2</b> I am interested in The Whitley RSD moving forward with the extension of potable water mains and fire hydrants every 500', with the option to connect assuming $60\%$ of homeowner participation.
	YES	<b>Option 2</b> I am interested in The Whitley RSD moving forward with the extension of potable water mains and fire hydrants every 500', with the option to connect assuming $80\%$ of homeowner participation.
	NO	I am not interested in any water service or fire protection options.
Name (Print)	):	<del></del>
Signature:		
Property Add	dress: _	
Date:		E-mail:
checking this forms and m	box, <b>y</b> e <b>leeting</b> list ma	s may opt to receive project related communications and updates by email. By ou will receive all project related communications, including letters, g information by email instead of by US Postal Service. All property owners y also receive additional project updates and information that is not sent by US